
Career & Technical  

Education (CTE) 
Camps will provide an 

opportunity for 6-9th 

grade students to learn,      

explore and increase 

awareness of CTE  Pro-

gram offerings and skill 

sets.  

Summer Camps  
2025 

Career Exposure: : 

•WBL/Industry Speakers 

•Corporate Site visits 

•Interactive Projects 

•Employability Skill Development  

Camp Sites: 

•Camps will be held in     
  state of the art  
  labs housed within local  
  high schools. 

Camp Dates: 

June 30th – August 1st 



Summer Camp Sites 2025 

School  Pathway  Dates Contact For Registration 

AIR FORCE HS 
3630 S. Wells Street 

Aviation July 14th - 17th 
9am-1pm 

Kristen Aramabula 
kmarambula@cps.edu 
773-535-1590 
Aviation Camp Flyer 
 

CHICAGO  
AGRICULTURE HS 
3857 W. 111th Street 

Agricultural  
Sciences  

Camp 1: June 30th-July 3rd  
Camp 2: July 21st - 24th 
Camp 3: July 28th - 31st 
  
8:00am -12:00pm 

 

Noelle Coronado 
ncoronado@cps.edu  
773-535-2513  
 
Chicago Ag Camp Flyer 
Chicago Ag Registration Link 
 

CHICAGO  
VOCATIONAL HS 
2100 E. 87th Street 

Cosmetology 
Culinary 

July 7th - 25th 
 

Tracy Snell 
tmsnell@cps.edu  
773-535-7641 
 
Or contact the main office   
773-535-7990 
 
Chicago Vocational Camp Flyer 
 
 

CLARK HS 
5101 W Harrison Street 

IT June 30th - July 18th Robert Lee 
relee3@cps.edu 
773-534-6250 
 
Ternell Jordan 
tjordan42@cps.edu 
 
 

CLEMENTE HS 
1147 S. Western Ave 

Broadcast Tech 
Culinary 

  

June 30th - July 18th 
8am - 2pm 
M-TH 

Milton Tanco   
mmtanco@cps.edu 
773-534-4000 
 
 

CURIE HS 
4959 S. Archer Ave 

 

 

  
Automotive  

Teaching Academy  

 
 

Culinary 

Digital Media 

(All camps M-TH) 
 
July 7th - 24th  
8:30am-12:30pm (Auto)9 
9am-12:45pm (Teaching) 
 
 

July 14th - 24th 
9:30am-12:30pm 

 
July 7th - 10th 
9am-12:45pm 

Araceli Aponte 
Aaponte15@cps.edu 
773-535-2100  
 
Alexander Kmicikewyc (Asst. Principal) 
aokmicikewyc@cps.edu  
 
Curie Camp Flyer 
Curie Registration Link 
 
 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/15pSu5vviE9S2iv62QpxMq0OgWLm-l8M1/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13k_bKl-aCJwaIQkgXPRR2U4nGjwhrPbR/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdHbNaBxszn4ZI_W0gx0-iYv6hJHLjYUJFhbyCPxKWxmCT0ng/viewform
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15IijKh8xhEJIbjgp25sRMELBxj0TuQPu/view?usp=sharing
mailto:aokmicikewyc@cps.edu
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1eNk3N_kmMaZugfUxZCF0CEUyhUoDx4Iw/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf48Z06zghfF0Lla3tlP-vUz3QEkkCwD9Z9S56Qewtck89sTA/viewform


Summer Camp Sites 2025 

School  Pathway  Dates Contact For Registration 

DISNEY II HS 
3900 N. Lawndale Ave 

 
Game  

Programming 

Session A 
June 30th - July 2nd  
9am - 2pm  
 
Session B 
June 30th - July 11th 
2pm - 5pm 
 
Session C 
July 21st - July 25th 
9am - 2pm  

Vashti Taylor 
vtaylor1@cps.edu 
773-534-5010 
 
Disney II Camp Flyer 
Register: Tinyurll.com/d2summercamp 
 
 

DUNBAR HS 
3000 S. King Drive 

Automotive 
Cosmetology 

July 7th - 17th 
9am - 12pm, M-TH 
 
July 14 - 31st 
12pm - 1:30pm, M-TH 

Delisa Johnson 
dtjohnson@cps.edu  
773-534-9000 
Dunbar Camp Flyer 
Dunbar Registration Link 

DYETT HS 
555 E 51st Street  

Digital Media June 30th- July 17th  
M-F 

Ms. Harris 
kharris146@cps.edu  
773-535-1825 

ENGLEWOOD STEM HS 
6835 S Normal Blvd  

Health June 30th - July 18th  
9am - 12:15pm, M-TH 
 

Sheronda Kimbrough 
skimbrough@cps.edu 
773-535-9750 

FENGER HS 
11220 S. Wallace Street 

Culinary  July 7th - 24th 
9am - 1pm  
M-TH 

James Molter  
jmolter1@cps.edu   
773-535-5430  

FOREMAN HS 
3235 N. Leclaire Ave 

Pre-Engineering July 7th - 18th 
8:30am.– 1:30pm 
M-TH 

Phillip Moore 
pcmoore@cps.edu  
773-534-3400  
Foreman Camp Flyer 

GOODE STEM  
ACADEMY 
7651 S. Homan Ave  

IT June 30th - July 18th Tim Graham 
tgraham5@cps.edu 
773-535-7875 
 

Roberto Terrazas 
rterrazas@cps.edu  

HANCOCK HS 
5437 W 64th Place  

Pre-Engineering July 28th - Aug 8th 
9am - 12pm 

Jose Guitierrez 

jagutierrez36@cps.edu  
773-535-2410 
 
Hancock Camp Flyer 

HYDE PARK HS 
6220 S Stony Island Ave  

Digital Media June 30th - July 18th 
M-F  

Javonna Davis-Knight 
jdavisknight@cps.edu   
773-535-0880 
Hyde Park Camp Flyer 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iDFpTT9kdKoZyNf1fJblZ2SKoHY5ihbt/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScNQRMSVAoct6MU0xJPjzguspu8EL0El984KXSiJl8FM4WN9g/viewform
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yjYJryWV0-lUfw5Yzk2rfSM4kFQ53I-Q/view?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1m3K5qJEP1mV_zZaZREwKV0w8NnhMHA23bVoSGJaKzYY/viewform?edit_requested=true
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1K6bffBk5GVN68J-20hCPxgCsJ2Ci_-Sj/view?usp=sharing
mailto:jagutierrez36@cps.edu
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AZTamfT4DbULCMSgCSpaY1DLHwVNG_by/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1g7ZqH17zL95LsSjryMWVjmpt-mHduanI/view?usp=sharing


Summer Camp Sites 2025 

School  Pathway  Dates Contact For Registration 

JUAREZ HS 
1450 W. Cermak Road 

Architecture 
Culinary  

 
 
 

Health Science 

July 7th - 25th 
M-F 
 
 
 
July 7th – 25th 
9am-1pm, M-TH 

Architecture: Leslie Weaver  
lmweaver@cps.edu 
773-534-7030 
 

Health: Nina Calloway-Green 
ncalloway-c@cps.edu  
Juarez Health Science Camp Flyer 
Health Science Camp Registration Link 
  

JULIAN HS 
10330 S Elizabeth Street 

Health July 7th - 17th Myla Spells 
mmspells@cps.edu 
773-535-5170 
Julian Camp Flyer 
Julian Camp Registration 

MATHER HS 
5835 N. Lincoln Ave 

Gaming 

Web Development 
& Design 

Pre-Law  

July 21st - 25th 
9am-12pm, M-F 
 
 

July 28th - 31st 
9am-12pm, M-TH 
 
 

June 30 - July 17th 
9am-12pm, M-TH 

Donald Woodard 
dlwoodard1@cps.edu 
773-534-2350  
 
Mather Camp Flyer 
Mather Registration Link  

PROSSER HS 
2148 N Long Ave  

Manufacturing 
 
 
 

Carpentry 
 
 

Electricity 
 
 

Game Programming 

June 30th - July 16th 
8am-1pm, M,T,W 
 
June 30 - July 10th 
8:30am-4pm, M-TH 
 
July 7th - 24th  
8am –12pm, M-TH 
 
July 14th - Aug 1st 
10am-1:45pm, M-TH 

Rene Diaz 
rdiaz130@cps.edu 
773-534-3200 
 
Prosser Camp Flyer 
  

RABY HS 
3545 W. Fulton Blvd 

Culinary 
 
 
 

Broadcast 

July 7th - 24th   

9am - 12:30 pm, M-TH  
 

 
June 30th– July 17th  
8am– 12:15pm, M-W  

Jim Ortiz  
jortiz220@cps.edu  
773-534-6755 
 
Roderick Haygood  
rahaygood1@cps.edu 
773-534-6755  

RICHARDS HS 
5009 S. Laflin Street 

Business 
  

July 7th - 10th 
9am - 2pm 

Calvin Chu 
Cbchu@cps.edu 
773-535-4946 
Richards Camp Flyer (EN) 
Richards Camp Flyer (SP) 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bV-iVuYZqRWe0RraXZcZAdecuKGEzxzl/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeeO8NLX4l-ZhbVmH1F0h4-LdK5jwSeDlIkT0v6Vo-0JltYpw/viewform
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FREXqeb-vyITrvsEOC4HvLgbAfvFZpFw/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QyM9zURWGiXppAT_3kyOUpKLCcHxxnY1BPO1rE7e7h8/viewform?edit_requested=true
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1unI6yOOoRQxKaIFAEVPH9y4IeUga8mcF/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdxvqbR2VMVgHa9ICG2oD1315wTF8GBffyFvA4baK0jl3OSFw/viewform
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1t5hE2w0HbIAzp56oOJKqwZAKyjxU_ApC/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1felBfQtxA3CcjudHRXozCu2AOJ8gIIbY/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1usodXWEMh-lSTv7KPFtoeHm4cadISUVP/view?usp=drive_link


Summer Camp Sites 2025 

School  Pathway  Dates Contact For Registration 

ROOSEVELT HS 
 

Culinary July 7th—31st 
M,T,TH, F 

Chef Blankenbaker 
Srosales-ja@cps.edu 
773-534-5020 
 
Lisa Lee 
lflee@cps.edu 
Roosevelt Camp Flyer (EN) 
Roosevelt Camp Flyer (SP) 

SIMEON HS 
8147 S. Vincennes Ave 

Carpentry 
Culinary  

 
 

Barbering 
Cosmetology 

 
  

Session I 
June 30th - July 11th 
9am - 1pm, M-TH 
 
Session II 
July 7th - July 25th 
9am - 1pm, M-TH 
 

Ms. Selvie 
773-535-3200 
 
Donya Peterson 
Dmpeterson2@cps.edu 
773-534-3200 
 
Simeon Camp Flyer 

SOUTH SHORE 
INTL HS 
1955 E. 75th Street 

Health Science June 30th - July 18th 
8am—1:30pm 
M-TH 

Dr. Felix Egharevba (NBCT) 
foegharevba@cps.edu 
773- 535-8351  

SULLIVAN HS 
6631 N. Bosworth Ave. 

Business    
Health Science 

June 30th - July 31st 
8:30am - 1:30pm  
M-TH 

Calvin Clark 
cdclark4@cps.edu  
773-534-2000 

VON STEUBEN HS 
5039 N. Kimball Ave. 

Pre-Engineering  July 14 - July 18  
 
Session I: 8am-11am  
Session II: 12pm-3pm  

 Mike Stachyra  
 Mstachyra@cps.edu 
 773-534-5100  
  

WESTINGHOUSE 
HS 
3223 W. Franklin Blvd  

Broadcast Tech June 30th - July 18th 
M-F 

John Johnson 
jjohnson13@cps.edu  
773-534-6400  

WILLIAMS PREP HS 
4934 S. Wabash Ave. 

Health Science  July 14th – 31st  
M-TH 

Dr. Yvette Hooker  
yrhooker@cps.edu  
773-535-1120 
 
Williams Camp Flyer  

CHICAGO BUILDS  
Citywide Construction  
Training Program 
 
*Inside Dunbar HS Campus 
3000 S. King Drive 

Carpentry 
HVAC 

Electricity 
Welding 

July 7th - August 1st 
9am - 1pm 

Curtis Lewis 
celewis5@cps.edu 
773-534-0909 
 
Program Email: cps.edu/ChicagoBuilds 
Chicago Builds Camp Flyer (EN) 
Chicago Builds Camp Flyer (SP) 

Please visit our CTE Website for more information 

cps.edu/CTE  

Or Email Questions to CTE@cps.edu  

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Krw8lL_WDvBstlihBD6h4AqW1MQvXVaN/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FG8B_jL9sdmoEU5-wtQCsu1qMz-lSNX0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1efhn0SrVfY4PuyjoOIrpgvQVHI9lg36T/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11zCtILd_B1OLSxwG-PX9ZY_PlmeHblRZ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Z4EjErnZIZzJwCq6AmALnxwWTs9hxz2c/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uhVtJa5jl68DB75kOR5gtIu77MCTqXid/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1eocL7e9TjOuQH1n74s0Fk_NolS0rOGJ3/view?usp=sharing

